The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - REACTIVE 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $373.23
2025-09-02 Transfer to YSWS Combinator txn a8HBAIn -$280.00 $93.23
2025-09-07 Transfer from YSWS Combinator txn_ GkH4zgX $50.00 $143.23
2025-09-07 Grant to Aryan txn evHRoZm -$15.00 $128.23
2025-09-07  Grant to lumentae txn zVHyoBN -$15.00 $113.23
2025-09-07 Grant to Vaibhav Nargwani txn d7HaY20 -$15.00 $98.23
2025-09-07 Transfer to YSWS Combinator txn 66HOAL9 -$98.00 $0.23
2025-09-07 Topup of grant to lumentae txn r'YHQPbLO -$1.00 -$0.77
2025-09-07 Returning canceled grant to lumentae txn p5HOoKe $0.61 -$0.16
2025-09-10  Returning canceled grant to N.K. Suman txn nEHMMZx $0.74 $0.58
2025-09-10  Returning canceled grant to Faizaan txn LgHbbnb $3.82 $4.40
2025-09-11 Donation from lumentae txn 8rHr7AN $1.00 $5.40
2025-09-17 Returning canceled grant to Ivan David txn 9KHyJQd $2.81 $8.21

WITHDRAWN: $424.00. DEPOSITED: $58.98. $8.21

YSWS - Reactive is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Reactive's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



